ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 1690
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ATTOCK
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1690-C-2-622  ABEEHA SAMAN
1690-C-2-623 M REHAN KHATTAK
1690-C-2-624  HAMMAD BIN SADEEQ
1690-C-2-625 M ABDULLAH
1690-C-3-626  HUSSAIN NIAZI
1690-C-3-627 M BASSAM HUMAYUN
1690-C-3-628  FASEEHA BASHARAT
1690-C-3-629  ALI HASSAN
1690-C-5-630  BASIL ABDULAH
1690-C-5-631  HAIDER ALl
1690-C-5-632  HASSAN MAQSOOD
1690-C-5-633 M ABDULLAH
1690-C-6-634  RAIF ALl

1690-C-6-635  MOIZ ALI ADRISH
1690-C-6-636  FARSAM KHATTAK
1690-C-6-637  ALEENA BATOOL
1690-C-7-638  IBAD UR REHMAN
1690-C-7-639  HAMZA MAQSOOD
1690-C-7-640 M AHMED
1690-C-7-641  HUZAIFA MAJID
1690-C-7-642  FAIZAN HUSSAIN SHAH
1690-C-8-643  SHAWIZ ZAFAR
1690-C-8-644  SALIHA UROOJ
1690-C-8-645  SHAYAN AMSA ZAHRA
1690-C-9-646  SAFA AFTAB
1690-C-9-647  AIMAN SADDIQUA
1690-C-9-648  AYESHA MUNAWAR
1690-C-9-649  AYESHA KHAN
1690-C-9-650  OMAMA SAFDAR

1690-C-10-651
1690-C-10-652
1690-C-10-653
1690-C-10-654

NAWERA NADEEM
TAYYABA NAZ
LAIBA QAISAR
WAREESHA TAHIR

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (JAND)

FATHER NAME
HUMAYUN BASHIR

QAISAR BEHRAM KHATTAK

M SADEEQ

IKHTIYAR AHMED
KHALID MEHMOOD
HUMAYUN BASHEER
BASHARAT NAWAZ
GHULAM ASGHAR
SHAHZAD BASHEER
ISMAIL BHATTI
MAQSOOD AHMAD
NAVEED ASHRAF
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
MUDASIR HUSSAIN SHAH
AKHTER KHATTAK
SAFEER AHMED
SHOUKAT MEHMOOD
MAQSOOD AHMED
M AZEEM

MAIJID RASHEED
RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
ZAFAR IQBAL

ATTA MUHAMMAD

IMRAN ABBAS GHAZANFAR

AFTAB AHMED
ABRAR HUSSAIN
MUNAWAR IQBAL
SHOUKAT IQBAL
SAFDAR ALI

M NADEEM
IMRAN YOUSAF
QAISAR KHATTAK
TAHIR MEHMOOD

GRADE
2

2
2
2
3
3
3
3
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
86.67%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE  OBT. %AGE GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL STUDENTS: 33
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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